

A.D.M College For Women (Autonomous) Nationally Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (Cycle- III)

Tamil Nadu.

Nagapattinam - 611 001



FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO NON TEACHING STAFF



A.D.M COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



Certificate of participation

This is to certify that Mx. K. Ashok, Lab Assis Le	ink, A.D.M. College	
for Homes (A), Naga Pa Hinam	has participated in the	
State level Workshop on "Public Financial Management System	with Special Reference to TSA"	
Organized by A.D.M College for Women (Autonomous), Nagapa		
September 2021		

Convener COE & UGC Coordinator

Dr.P.MEHALINGAM PFMS Nodal Officer Tamilnadu

Sr.Accounts Officer Ministry of Finance, New Delhi Dr.R.ANBUSELVI Principal



A.D.M COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Mrs. S. Jayanthi, Lab Assistant, A.D. M. College for Jolomen (A), Nega Pattinano. has participated in the State level Workshop on "Public Financial Management System with Special Reference to TSA" Organized by A.D.M College for Women (Autonomous), Nagapattinam, Tamil Nadu, on 23, 2476 September 2021

Convener COE & UGC Coordinator Dr.P.MEHALINGAM PFMS Nodal Officer Tamilnadu

Sr.Accounts Officer Ministry of Finance, New Delhi R.ANBUSELVI Principal

A.D.M COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirapalli) (Nationally Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 3rt Cycle)



Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that MS. R. Abinaya, Typist ... A.D. M. College For Women (A), Nagapattinam. has participated in the State level Workshop on "Public Financial Management System with Special Reference to TSA" Organized by A.D.M College for Women (Autonomous), Nagapattinam, Tamil Nadu, on 23, 24th September 2021

Convener

COE & UGC Coordinator

PFMS Nodal Officer Tamilnadu

Mr.S.FRANCIS Sr.Accounts Officer Ministry of Finance, New Delhi Dr.R.ANBUSELVI Principal